Date
10/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
25/02/18
04/03/18
04/03/18

Lieu
Vierzon
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Foécy
Paris
Chevenon (58)

Résultats Running Passion 2018

Distance

15 km
5 km

10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
21,1 km
8,3 km

Nom
Pascal FERNANDES
Philippe GUETCHRIAN
Stéphane COQUERY
Christoph SUARD
Franck GALLOT
Didier MARECHAL
Roméo DOS SANTOS
Pascal ANDREAUD
Georges MATAR
Laurent PIROT
Sylvie DESLANDES
Eve TERRIER
Stéphane COQUERY

Temps

1h 02 min 33"

21 min 48"
37 min 52"
39 min 02"
41 min 38"
41 min 49"
43 min 08"
45 min 36"
47 min 18"
49 min 02"
56 min 04"

2h 24 min 06"

36 min 15"

Classement
21&/113
25e/77
52&/300
77&/300
113&/300
117¢&/300
133&/300
177&/300
211¢&/300
233é/300
283&/300

34213/36510

2&/82

Plus

2e&J

1er V1



